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NOTES:
1. Specified Load Capacity is the max. allowable load for a single isolator
    and this value must not be exceeded.
2. Isolator must be installed per Installation Instruction 9180.

ISOLATOR
TYPE

Colour
Mark

Shore A
Hardness

Load
Capacity

(kg)

Load
Capacity

(Ib)

Max.
Deflection

(mm)

Max.
Deflection

(in)

AH-ORM-40
AH-ORM-50
AH-ORM-60
AH-ORM-70

No Mark
Blue

Yellow
Red

40
50
60
70

120
210
330
540

265
463

728
1190

13
13
13
13

0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51

ISOLATOR PROPERTIES

 Alternative Mounting

Support Beam

Equipment base
or bracket

Max. M20 or 3/4" Rods,
Nuts and Washers
(Provided by others)

Equipment base
or bracket

72 mm
(2.83”)

Ø80 mm
(3.15”)

Ø60 mm
(2.36”)
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15.10.2020 BK AY1 VI curves, properties added. 
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Vibration Isolation and Noise Control Properties of 
AH-ORM Type Rubber Hanger

NATURAL FREQUENCY CURVES STIFFNESS PROPERTIES 

Disclaimer: The Information provided in these technical documents constitute a summary related to the 
product itself and not the intended application. We do recommend that you seek further advice regarding 
actual field application from our engineers or authorised partners. Latest version of this document is 
available to download from www.acrefine.com.
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